Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

15EJM1 15EJMS1
15EJM8 15EJMS8
Ordering Information
3 EEJ 1
Output Styles
1  – .250 [6.3] spade terminals
(back)
2 – .250 [6.3] spade terminals
(bottom)
P – PC board pins
8 – Wire leads
Series
EEJ – Enhanced EMI Inlet Filter
EJS – EEJ in Snap-in Mounting
EJH – Enhanced Medical Inlet Filter
EJHS – EJH in Snap–in Mounting
EJM – Extended Performance
Medical Inlet Filter
EJMS – EJM in Snap-in Mounting
Current Rating
1, 3, 6, 10, 15 or 20A
GA400: NEMA 5-15P to IEC 60320-1 C-13 line cord
Accessories
FA601: Insulating Shroud
Dia..413
10.5
Dia..271
6.9
1.39
35.4
.118
3.0
1.17
29.7
.767
19.5
EEJ Series Including the EJH/EJHS, EJM/EJMS and EJS Models
Cost-effective Medium Performance Power Inlet Filter (continued)
P
o
w
e
r In
le
t F
ilte
rs
 &
 P
o
w
e
r E
n
try
 M
o
d
u
le
s
3
155
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics
are metric equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change.
Corcom Product Guide
Catalog: 1654001
Issue Date: 06.2011
For email, phone or live chat, please go to
te.com/help
corcom.com
EEJP & EJHP (1-15A)